and the emplover has áccepted the bid by the contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the Éemedying of any defects there in at total cost of Rupees.7,66,14,090.00 (Seven Crorc Sixty Siy Lakh Fourtecn Thousand Nincty Only), Construction Cost- Rs. 7,54,20,963.09 (Seven Crore Eifty Four Lakh Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Three Only), Bridge Maintenance Rs.-).27.413.00 (Nine Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen Only) & Five Year Maintenance Cost. Rs. 2,65,714.00 (Two Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Bourteen Only). 

EXECÜTVE ENGINEER 
WORKS DEPARTMENT 

ARyeAAHSION SIWAN-2